
# ATTENDEE'S NAME (first last) PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS AGENCY SIGNATURE

1 Andrew King andrew.king@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

2 Andrew Shlosser helloandrew@mac.com Metric Engineering x

3 Bernard Carter Transfield Services x

4 Bill Kays 904-398-9377 Bill.Kays@KisingerCampo.com KCCS x

5 Casey Pacetti Casey.Pacetti@dot.state.fl.us FDOT D2 x

6 Christopher Baumgartner Arlington Wrecker x

7 Cory Phelps Arlington Wrecker x

8 Dawn Powell FHP x

9 Diane Brooks JSO x

10 Eric Born KCCS x

11 Herndon Sims 904-256-1612 herndon.sims@dep.state.fl.us Department of Environmental Protection x

12 Holly Walker 904-260-1567 holly.walker@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

13 Jacob Wilson 904-254-6171 jacob.c.wilson@hotmail.com Metric Engineering x

14 James Cadle Jorgensen x

15 Jason Summerfield jason.summerfield@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

16 Jeremy Sparling 904-260-1567 jeremy.sparling@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x
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17 Jimmy Nettles Nassau County Sheriff's Office x

18 Joanna Garcia joanna.garcia@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

19 Joseph Blasko Jorgensen x

20 Katie Hopkins SJSO x

21 Laura Simpson 904-301-3700 LauraSimpson@flhsmv.gov FHP x

22 Lawrence Johnson lawrence.johnson@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

23 Lee Bentley SJSO x

24 LeVante Davis LeDavis@coj.net
COJ Hazerdous Materials Emergency 

Response
x

25 Lt. Jeffrey Mrwik St. Johns County Fire Rescue x

26 Lt. John D'Amour St. Johns County Fire Rescue x

27 Lt. Kathy Baum 904-630-5958 kathy.baum@jaxsheriff.org JSO x

28 Manny Gonzalez SJSO x

29 Mark Sheets Arlington Wrecker x

30 Mike Bennett SJSO x

31 Mike Maietta SJSO x

32 Mike Register Arlington Wrecker x

33 Paul Beasley SJSO x

34 Porsha Gilbert porshag1987@yahoo.com Metric Engineering x

35 Raymond D'Augustin St. Augustine DOT x

36 Robin Patterson Nassau County Sheriff's Office x
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37 Ron Tittle 904-360-5457 Ron.Tittle@dot.state.fl.us FDOT D2 x

38 Ryan Crist ryan.crist@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

39 Scott Ferreira KCCS x

40 Stephen Greene SJSO x

41 Steve Williams Transfield Services x

42
Steven Suddth St. Augustine DOT

x

43 Tanesha Sibley tanesha.sibley@metriceng.com Metric Engineering x

44 Thomas Kelley Nassau County Sheriff's Office x

45 Trevor Howes Jorgensen x

46 Vannis Serrano ASAP Towing x

47 Victor Kharchenko FDOT D2 x

48 Willie Pierce Transfield Services x

49 ASAP Towing x

50 ASAP Towing x

51 Shelby's Towing and Recovery x

52 Shelby's Towing and Recovery x

53 DBi x

54 DBi x

55 DBi x

56 DBi x

57 x
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